
Naiste Esiliiga - Paly off
Women's, Club 1.Female

Match no.: NIL-43 Day: 4 13 Apr 2024

15.00.00

City: Tartu Country: EST

Hall: Katoliku SK

Dorpat/ Tartu vald/TKSK SaaremaaA B

Rotation 

Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player

Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
1

Dorpat/ Tartu vald/TKSK SA Start: 15.00 Saaremaa RB End: 15.20

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
10 9 8 11 14 3 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

18 15 10 17 7 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

13

20:16

5

22:19

24:20

'' T ''
20:15

21

7:14

14

6:11

'' T ''
6:10

19:24

0 1 5 11 15 19 X 2 3 6 7 10
20 21 24 25 12 17 19 20

Rotation 

Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player

Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
2

Saaremaa SB Start: 15.23 Dorpat/ Tartu vald/TKSK RA End: 15.45

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
15 10 17 7 8 21 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 13 9 8 11 14 3 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
5:10

16:20

5

21:17

23:18

'' T ''
24:21

0 1 4 5 7 9 X 1 4 7 10 11
12 13 14 16 17 18 13 14 15 17 20 23
21 24 25

Rotation 

Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player

Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
3

Dorpat/ Tartu vald/TKSK SA Start: 15.48 Saaremaa RB End: 16.10

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
13 9 8 11 14 3 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

21 15 10 17 7 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

15

24:16

5

17:10

21:11

'' T ''
24:18

14

2:5

8:15

'' T ''
4:10
8:16

2 3 6 7 10 11 X 1 2 3 4 5
12 16 21 23 24 25 6 8 10 12 14 18

Rotation 

Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player

Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
4

Start: End: 

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Rotation 

Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player

Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
5

Start: End: 

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

S
i
d
e

Points at Change 

I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS
Improper Request

TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

Dorpat/ Tartu vald/TKSKA Saaremaa B

N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
3 REBANE KIRSTIN
4 MäRTSON SILJE
5 KIVIMAA KRISTI
6 KäI TRIIN
8 REINAS ANNA-STINA
9 HANSMAN HELERIN
10 ULST ANNA
11 LAAS LAURA
13 KUUSK KADRI
14 ALAS REET
15 PIHLAK ANETE
18 LAUGESAAR LIISA

6 JäRVELAID MARIETE
7 VARIK MARIA
8 LEPP CRISTIN
10 JäRVALT JANNE
14 ARU KADRI
15 PõLD KRISTI
17 NOOR MARJU
18 PUTKU ELSA
21 SEPP RAILI

LIBERO

L1 16 SIKK SIIRI MARI

L2 20 REITER LAURA

L 3 PIHEL KAARI LIIS

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH

C Teearu Timo

AC Kotselainen Krista

O Karm Agnes

C Sepp Raili

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.02.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T

1 3 1 25 1 '20 20 0 2 2
1 2 1 25 2 '22 21 0 0 2
1 3 1 25 3 '22 18 0 2 2

3 8 3 75 '64 59 0 4 6
Start End Duration

15.00 16.10 01.10

WINNER: DORPAT/ TARTU VALD/TKSK3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Jõesaar Olavi EST
2° Pilden Ivar EST

Scorer Pruer Annabel EST
Assistant Pruer Annabel
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  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


